
Placering Klass Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
1:a Skaraborg R

HS Benny Svensson Tibro SFK 5975
HS Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK 5669

ÄHV Heikki Voutilainen Tärna SFK 5004
ÄHV Leif Börjesson Skara SFK 4057
HS Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK 3856
HS Thomas Askolin Tibro SFK 3832
DV Laila Voutilainen Tärnan SFK 1284

YDJ Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK 1188
30865

2:a Värmland S
HS Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken 4920

ÄHV Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 4419
HV Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 3090
HV Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 2924
DV Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 2827

ÄHV Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 2826
DV Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 2496

23502

3:a Örebro T
HV Ulf Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK 4127
HS Peter Pistol Degerfors AFK 4055
HS Christoffer Holmqvist Nora-Gyttorp 3937
HS Per Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK 3279
HS Jesper Dyberg Nora-Gyttorp 3248
HS Per Nilsson N G F 2972
DV Inger Ekbom Nora-Gyttorp 1731

23349

Östersjön, Nykroppa d. 9 februari 2019
RST-Pimpel 2019 Lag



Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Benny Svensson Tibro SFK R 5975 RST-Mästare

2 Albin Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 5669
3 Kristian Bergström SFK Trekroken S 4920
4 Peter Pistol Degerfors AFK T 4055
5 Christoffer Holmqvist Nora-Gyttorp T 3937
6 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK R 3856
7 Thomas Askolin Tibro SFK R 3832
8 Per Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK T 3279
9 Jesper Dyberg Nora-Gyttorp T 3248

10 Per Nilsson N G F T 2972
11 Tomas Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 2675
12 Jimmy Lagergren Tärnan Tidaholm R 2080
13 Frank Wallgren Skara SFK R 2045
14 Fredrik Ahlstrand Spinnaren Järpås R 1825
15 Dennis Wallgren Skara SFK R 1775
16 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa S 1757
17 Krister Olsson SFK Wasa S 1675
18 Peter Eriksson Solstadsfiskarna S 1631
19 Pelle Hagman Tärnan Tidaholm R 1331
20 Stefan Björck Nora-Gyttorp T 712
21 Morgan Ek Skara SFK R 609
22 Tobias Ek Skara SFK R 478
23 Daniel Magnusson SFK Wasa S 0

Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
HV 1 Ulf Stenqvist Karlskoga AFK T 4127

2 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken S 3090
3 Lars Holmgren Tibro SFK R 2991
4 Klas Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 2924
5 Mikael Fällman Karlskoga AFK T 2268
6 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2102
7 Jan Magnusson Nora-Gyttorp T 2024
8 Lennart Carlsson Skara SFK R 1824
9 Nils Ekbom Nora-Gyttorp T 1727

10 Nils Lovén Nora-Gyttorp T 1599
11 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa S 1551
12 Charles Fasth Lidköpings SFK R 1451
13 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken S 1411
14 Kjell Kronvall Tibro SFK R 1294
15 Göran Fors Nora-Gyttorp T 926
16 Benga Gräsberg Nora-Gyttorp T 763
17 Lars Göran Wadman Karlskoga AFK T 660

Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
ÄHV 1 Heikki Voutilainen Tärna SFK R 5004

2 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa S 4419
3 Leif Börjesson Skara SFK R 4057
4 Tommy Hösli Skara SFK R 3303
5 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken S 2826
6 Lennart Hertzberg Skara SFK R 2710
7 Leif Svensson Tibro SFK R 1843
8 Kurt Karlsson Tibro SFK R 1766
9 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa S 1369

10 Bengt Österholm Nora-Gyttorp T 1226
11 Nils Tunströmer Nora-Gyttorp T 1209
12 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa S 1140
13 Anders Björck Nora-Gyttorp T 450

RST-Pimpel 2019 Individuellt



Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
DS 1 Therese Blomgren Skara SFK R 953

Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
DV 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken S 2827

2 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa S 2496
3 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa S 1816
4 Inger Ekbom Nora-Gyttorp T 1731
5 Tuula Pesonen Karlskoga AFK T 1287
6 Laila Voutilainen Tärnan SFK R 1284

Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
YHJ 1 Hugo Ek Skara SFK R 517

Klass Placering Förnamn Efternamn Klubb R-S-T Vikt i gr.
YDJ 1 Ronja Leijon Lidköpings SFK R 1188 Bästa Junior


